University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (09 Sep, 2020)
For B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Poultry Science(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2020. Confirmation of admission will be subject
to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of
those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 67430 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 11-09-2020 (Friday).

4. Next merit list will be displayed on 12-09-2020 (if required)
Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 FAIZAN KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 13499  2/1/2001  73.3582
2 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ABBAS  MUHAMMAD ABBAS 1279 10/8/2001 73.0437
3 FAHEEM SAJJAD SHAH SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH 12480  1/4/2000  72.8168
4 MUHAMMAD BIN ASIF JAH gb’;ﬁ'\gMAD ASIFJAH - 3535 10/22/2001 72.4014
5  MOHAMMAD AHSAN IQBAL ?"QOB*/L?_MMAD SHAHID g4 8/2/2001  72.2196
6  SAFDAR ALI ABDUL HAMEED 11064  8/17/1999 72.0208
7 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR yA%ggMMAD AKRAM 6699 12/25/2002 71.9493
8  HASEEB TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ CH 568 9/20/2003 71.9445
9  HAFIZ AHMED MOLA BUKSH  NISAR UL AMIN 497 8/24/2003 71.856

10 MUHAMMAD HANZLA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 16442  1/5/2003  71.5473
11 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL MISAL KHAN 6393 6/10/2001 71.3999
12 JAWAD HAIDER ZULFIQAR ALI 6251 1/18/2002 71.0192
13 SAQIB HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ 15544 4/15/2003 70.8216

SHAKIR

14  MUHAMMAD TALHA AMIR MUHAMMAD AMIR 3889 2/6/2001  70.7867
15 MUHAMMAD AHMAD SHABBIR AHMED 2716 11/13/2001 70.2925
16  ABDULLAH JILANI GHULAM JILANI 7151 3/29/2003 70.1192
17  ALI RAZA M.ARSHAD 19610  6/1/1998  69.858

18 JAMAL NAZIR NAZIR ALAM 1689 10/22/2001 69.6376

MUHAMMAD SHAHROZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

19 pURAY POV 11179 11/12/2002 69.5699
20 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 10446  2/1/2002  69.3083

21  AHMED HASSAN EHSAN ALI 14295 11/8/2000 67.9512



22
23

24

25
26
27

28
29
30

31

32

33
34

GHULAM ASGHAR
OSAMA SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB KHALID

HAROON
ARSLAN MAJEED
MUHAMMAD USMAN

USMAN ALI
REHAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HASHIM ADNAN

AENA BABAR

MEER MUHAMMAD ARHAM
KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN IBRAR
HASSAN ALI

GHULAM AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
HABIB

KHALID HUSSAIN
ANJUM

ABDUL GHAFOOR
ABDUL MAJEED
GULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASIF
JAVED

ASHAR NADEEM

ADNAN MUNAWAR
AWAN

ZAHEER-UD-DEEN
BABAR

MAZHAR HUSSAIN
LASHARI

MUHAMMAD IBRAR
HAIDARI

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

7855
18074

15563

11504
15842
16268

6853
14942
2464

17386

18078

9351
13656

8/1/2001
8/24/2001

9/13/2002

10/7/2002
5/15/2002
12/20/2002

4/24/2001
10/14/2002
10/20/2001

2/19/2001
3/9/2002

11/23/2000
12/15/2001

67.5406
67.2666

67.2604

67.1243
66.8968
66.7109

66.3339
66.0818
65.7429

65.0358

64.9315

63.8198
62.3271

Convenel
Undergraduate Admission Committee



