

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (09 Sep, 2020) For B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2020. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 67430 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **11-09-2020** (Friday).
- 4. Next merit list will be displayed on **12-09-2020** (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	FAIZAN KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD	13499	2/1/2001	73.3582
2	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS	1279	10/8/2001	73.0437
3	FAHEEM SAJJAD SHAH	SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH	12480	1/4/2000	72.8168
4	MUHAMMAD BIN ASIF JAH	MUHAMMAD ASIF JAH GUJJAR	3735	10/22/2001	72.4014
5	MOHAMMAD AHSAN IQBAL	MOHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL	490	8/2/2001	72.2196
6	SAFDAR ALI	ABDUL HAMEED	11064	8/17/1999	72.0208
7	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR	MUHAMMAD AKRAM JAVED	6699	12/25/2002	71.9493
8	HASEEB TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ CH	568	9/20/2003	71.9445
9	HAFIZ AHMED MOLA BUKSH	NISAR UL AMIN	497	8/24/2003	71.856
10	MUHAMMAD HANZLA SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	16442	1/5/2003	71.5473
11	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL	MISAL KHAN	6393	6/10/2001	71.3999
12	JAWAD HAIDER	ZULFIQAR ALI	6251	1/18/2002	71.0192
13	SAQIB HAFEEZ	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ SHAKIR	18744	4/15/2003	70.8216
14	MUHAMMAD TALHA AMIR	MUHAMMAD AMIR	3889	2/6/2001	70.7867
15	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	SHABBIR AHMED	2716	11/13/2001	70.2925
16	ABDULLAH JILANI	GHULAM JILANI	7151	3/29/2003	70.1192
17	ALI RAZA	M.ARSHAD	19610	6/1/1998	69.858
18	JAMAL NAZIR	NAZIR ALAM	1689	10/22/2001	69.6376
19	MUHAMMAD SHAHROZ SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ AKBAR	11179	11/12/2002	69.5699
20	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	10446	2/1/2002	69.3083
21	AHMED HASSAN	EHSAN ALI	14295	11/8/2000	67.9512

22	GHULAM ASGHAR	GHULAM AKBAR	7855	8/1/2001	67.5406
23	OSAMA SAJJAD	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HABIB	18074	8/24/2001	67.2666
24	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB KHALID	KHALID HUSSAIN ANJUM	15563	9/13/2002	67.2604
25	HAROON	ABDUL GHAFOOR	11504	10/7/2002	67.1243
26	ARSLAN MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	15842	5/15/2002	66.8968
27	MUHAMMAD USMAN	GULAM MUHAMMAD	16268	12/20/2002	66.7109
28	USMAN ALI	MUHAMMAD ASIF JAVED	6853	4/24/2001	66.3339
29	REHAN AHMAD	ASHAR NADEEM	14942	10/14/2002	66.0818
30	MUHAMMAD HASHIM ADNAN	ADNAN MUNAWAR AWAN	2464	10/20/2001	65.7429
31	AENA BABAR	ZAHEER-UD-DEEN BABAR	17386	2/19/2001	65.0358
32	MEER MUHAMMAD ARHAM KHAN	MAZHAR HUSSAIN LASHARI	18078	3/9/2002	64.9315
33	MUHAMMAD HASSAN IBRAR	MUHAMMAD IBRAR HAIDARI	9351	11/23/2000	63.8198
34	HASSAN ALI	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	13656	12/15/2001	62.3271

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee